240V 480V 600V
C362NM16 16 2 7.5 7.5
C362NM20 20 3 7.5 10
C362NM25 25 5 10 15
C362NM16D 16 2 7.5 7.5
C362NM20D 20 3 7.5 10
C362NM25D 25 5 10 15
C362NR30 30 7.5 15 25
C462NR30 30 7.5 15 25
C362NR40 40 10 20 30
C462NR40 40 10 20 30
C362NW60 60 15 30 40
C362NW80 80 20 40 50
C362NW100 100 25 50 60
C362NW125 125 25 50 60
C362TR30 30 7.5 15 25
C462TR30 30 7.5 15 25
C362TR40 40 10 20 30
C462TR40 40 10 20 30
C362TW60 60 15 30 40
C362TW80 80 20 40 50
C362TW100 100 25 50 60
C362TW125 125 25 50 60
C
Non-fusible rotary switch - base
mounted
C362UC30 30 7.5 15 20
C362UV60 60 15 30 50
C362UV100 100 30 60 75
C362UV200 200 60 125 150
C362US400 400 125 250 350
C362US600 600 200 400 350
C362US800 800 250 500 500
C362US1000 1000 250 500 500
C362US1200 1200 250 500 500
CC C363UC30CT 30 7.5 15 20
J C363UC30JT 30 7.5 15 20
CC C363UV30C 30 7.5 15 20
J C363UV30J 30 7.5 15 20
J C363UV60J 60 15 30 50
J C363UV100J 100 30 60 75
J C363UV200J 200 60 125 150
J C363UV400J 400 125 250 350
J C363UV30CT 30 7.5 15 20
J C363UV30JT 30 7.5 15 20
J C363UV60JT 60 15 30 50
J C363UV100JT 100 30 60 75
J C363UV200JT 200 60 125 150
-
Product
Group
Frame

50kA with 30A. CC fuses
5kA when protected by 30
A. RK5 fuses
5kA when protected by 30
A. RK5 fuses
10kA when protected by
80A. RK5 fuses.
10kA when protected by
80A. RK5 fuses.
10kA when protected by
150A. RK5 fuses.
10kA when protected by
150A. RK5 fuses.
200kA when protected by
200 A. J fuses
J C363UV400JT 400 125 250 350
J C363UF600J 600 250 500 500
L C363UF800L 800 250 500 500
200kA with 400A. J fuses
200kA with 600A. J fuse
100kA with 800A. J fuse
C363 F Fusible switch - base mounted